Campeonato Regional de Clubes
Lagos, 16- - 17-4-2016

Prova 18
16-04-2016 - 17:10

Femin., 100m Costas

Absolutos
Startlist

Pista Nome
Série 1de 2

3 Sofia Duarte, CUNHA
4 Carolina Costa, FERNANDES
5 Fabricia Santos, ALMEIDA

Série 2 de 2

EXH 1 Catarina Miguel, SILVA
2 Matilde Pereira, MARTINS
3 Miriam Filipe, MARCOS
4 Ana Filipa, COSTA
5 Beatriz Sousa, GROU
6 Maria Morgado, FRANCO
7 lIsis Sousa, SEVERINO
8 Barbara Sofrino, RODRIGUES

Ano Catg
00 Abs
99 Abs
00 Abs
01 Abs
99 Abs
01 Abs
98 Abs
96 Abs
98 Abs
02 Abs
01 Abs

Clube

Natacao de Lagos
Colegio Bernardette Romeira
Nautico do Guadiana

Natac&o de Faro

Naval de Faro

Natacao de Olhdo

Beja

Tavira Natacao

Portinado

Louletano / Loule Concelho
Armacenenses

Tp inscricdo

NT
1:17.16
1:19.07

1:13.89
1:07.28
1:06.03
1:04.49
1:05.18
1:06.48
1:12.92
1:15.98

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.41395

Registered to Associacédo de Natacédo do Algarve
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